
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

R N 

160 

118 

109 

146 

125 

134 

152 

115 

107 

161 

121 

154 

165 

144 

136 

127 

138 

156 

149 

Entrant 

TIBERIO LUIGI 

TOCU MIHAITA 

BERTUCA ALESSANDRO 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

ZAPHIRIOU ALEXANDRA 

D'URSO DAVIDE 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

GIACOVAZZO CLAUDIA 

IOZZINO VINCENZO 

ZORRI MOTORSPORT 

CIOCIOLA VINCENZO 

PAEPER THOMAS 

SAVANI COMPETITION SRL 

BRUSCINO GIUSEPPE 

BIANCO ELISIANO 

PIROVANO MIRKO 

LEOPARDI ALESSANDRO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

MILETI ALESSANDRO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

TIBERIO GIOVANNI 

TOCU RICCARDO 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO PAOLO 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

D'URSO DANIELE 

PRINCIPALLI LEONARDO 

NEGLIA MIRKO 

IOZZINO MATTEO 

MARKOGIANNIS GIORGI 

CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 

PAEPER LEON 

PATRESE LORENZO 

BRUSCINO EMANELE 

BIANCO SIMONE 

PIROVANO ANDREA 

LEOPARDI SAMUELE 

VENANZI ALESSANDRO 

MILETI NICOLO' 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

DE BARDI RACING TEAM 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

GHERARD RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

FIRST 

RACING SPORT SCUDERIA 

MOTOR SYSTEM 

ZORRI MOTORSPORT EMILIA 

TEN JOB 

D.E.M. COMPETITION 

SAVANI COMPETITION SRL 

TURRIZIANI RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

SING WOLF RACING 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

Time 

9:37.750 

9:38.593 

9:39.123 

9:39.497 

9:39.547 

9:41.976 

9:43.590 

9:43.874 

9:44.340 

9:46.258 

9:48.927 

9:49.169 

9:53.241 

9:53.703 

9:53.790 

9:57.048 

9:57.804 

9:57.988 

10:21.769 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.843 

1.373 

1.747 

1.797 

4.226 

5.840 

6.124 

6.590 

8.508 

11.177 

11.419 

15.491 

15.953 

16.040 

19.298 

20.054 

20.238 

44.019 

Best T. 

56.979 

57.157 

56.650 

57.126 

57.128 

57.559 

57.471 

57.498 

57.596 

57.626 

57.183 

57.818 

58.291 

57.838 

58.253 

58.403 

58.312 

57.478 

1:00.906 

In 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

9 

9 

8 

3 

6 

3 

7 

9 

10 

8 

10 

3 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.843 

Avg. Speed 

74,150 

Best Lap Tm 

56.650 

Best Spd 

75,622 

Best Lap by 

109 - BERTUCA CRISTIAN 
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Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 5 Lonato 

60 EASYKART 

Qualifying Heat 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:27:00 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,190 km 

19/06/2016 11:10 
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